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NEW AIRE

188620 SHADOW

@ SKIN: 784246 HAVANA BLACK
A - 62500 BRIGHT PLATINUM MET.
B - 63226 TITANIUM FROST MET.
C - 904658 TUNGSTEN MET.

@ D - 784246 HAVANA BLACK

AWNING:

STD: GIRARD G2000

OPT: GIRARD NOVA
FABRIC: CHARCOAL TWEED
HARDWARE: BLACK




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

2018 NEW AIRE

188620 - SHADOW

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 784246 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.15 80.15| 320.6 320.6

HAVANNA BLACK MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 29.40 109.55| 117.6 438.2
BC105 WHITE 19.60 129.15 78.4 516.6

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 37.40 166.55| 149.6 666.2

BC201 DEEP BLACK 385.63 552.18| 1542.5 2208.7

BC250 BLUE BLACK 310.83 863.00| 1243.3 3452.0

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 18.70 881.70 74.8 3526.8

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 9.15 890.85 36.6 3563.4

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 62500 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.88 79.88| 319.5 319.5

BRIGHT PLATINUM MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 41.20 121.08| 164.8 484.3
BC105 WHITE 65.83 186.90| 263.3 747.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 204.38 391.28| 817.5 1565.1

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 226.30 617.58| 905.2 2470.3

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 28.93 646.50( 115.7 2586.0

BC200 BLACK 75.48 721.98| 301.9 2887.9

BC250 BLUE BLACK 117.53 839.50| 470.1 3358.0

BC260 SATIN BLACK 37.78 877.28| 151.1 3509.1

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 63226 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.80 82.80| 331.2 331.2

TITANIUM FROST MET BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 481.25 564.05| 1925.0 2256.2
BC105 WHITE 110.43 674.48( 441.7 2697.9

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 111.63 786.10f 446.5 3144.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 42.80 828.90| 171.2 3315.6

BC250 BLUE BLACK 34.00 862.90[ 136.0 3451.6

BC800 RED GOLD 12.40 875.30 49.6 3501.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 1.60 876.90 6.4 3507.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 904658 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.70 82.70] 330.8 330.8

TUNGSTEN MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 52.48 135.18| 209.9 540.7
BC105 WHITE 16.00 151.18 64.0 604.7

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 52.48 203.65| 209.9 814.6

BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 606.53 810.18| 2426.1 3240.7

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 4.45 814.63 17.8 3258.5

BC201 DEEP BLACK 68.48 883.10f 273.9 3532.4

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 1.78 884.88 7.1 3539.5

BC805 RED OXIDE 4.45 889.33 17.8 3557.3




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

2018 NEW AIRE

188620 - SHADOW

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR D: 784246 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.15 80.15| 320.6 320.6

HAVANNA BLACK MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 29.40 109.55| 117.6 438.2

BC105 WHITE 19.60 129.15 78.4 516.6

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 37.40 166.55| 149.6 666.2

BC201 DEEP BLACK 385.63 552.18| 1542.5 2208.7

BC250 BLUE BLACK 310.83 863.00| 1243.3 3452.0

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 18.70 881.70 74.8 3526.8

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 9.15 890.85 36.6 3563.4




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne

2018 NEW AIRE

188620 - SHADOW

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 784246 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HAVANNA BLACK MET

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 62500 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 618.75 618.75| 2475.0 2475.0

BRIGHT PLATINUM MET HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 82.28 701.03| 329.1 2804.1

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 77.95 778.98| 311.8 3115.9

HB200 BLUE BLACK 78.03 857.00f 312.1 3428.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 24.93 881.93 99.7 3527.7

HB260 SATIN BLACK 22.78 904.70 91.1 3618.8

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 19.47 924.18 77.9 3696.7

HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 15.13 939.30 60.5 3757.2

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 32.48 971.78| 129.9 3887.1

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 63226 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 589.40 589.40| 2357.6 2357.6

TITANIUM FROST MET HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 220.08 809.48| 880.3 3237.9

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 52.60 862.08| 210.4 3448.3

HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 49.80 911.88] 199.2 3647.5

HB200 BLUE BLACK 19.35 931.23 77.4 3724.9

HB780 RED GOLD 8.35 939.58 33.4 3758.3

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 48.50 988.08| 194.0 3952.3

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 904658 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

TUNGSTEN MET




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2018 NEW AIRE  18B620 - SHADOW

COLOR D: 784246

BASE #

BASE NAME

1qQrT

Grams

1 QUART

Cum.

1GLN

Grams

1 GALLON

Cum. Grams

HAVANNA BLACK MET




